
Office Coord <office.coord@iith.ac.in>

Fwd: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred Question no. 1935 to be answered on 13.02.2023
regarding Chip Design and Manufacturing-reg
Office Registrar <office.registrar@iith.ac.in> Fri, Mar 10, 2023 at 3:22 PM
To: Office Coord <office.coord@iith.ac.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Director IIT Hyderabad <director@iith.ac.in>
Date: Fri, Mar 10, 2023 at 3:14 PM
Subject: Re: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred Question no. 1935 to be answered on 13.02.2023 regarding Chip Design and
Manufacturing-reg
To: Technical Section II <ts2-moe@gov.in>
Cc: Kirti <kirti.15@gov.in>, Siva Vanjari <svanjari@ee.iith.ac.in>, Electrical Engineering Head <head@ee.iith.ac.in>,
Office Registrar <office.registrar@iith.ac.in>

Dear SO,

Attached the document with a reply from IITH to the  Lok Sabha Unstarred Question no. 1935 along with the
annexure for perusal

warm regards,
Murty
************************************************
प्रो. बी.एस. मूर्ति/ Prof. B.S. Murty

निदेशक/ Director 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान हैदराबाद, कं धी, संगारेड्डी-502284
Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad, Kandi, Sangareddy-502284

Email: bsm@iith.ac.in; director@iith.ac.in

Phone: +91-40-2301 6002; +91-83310 36001
************************************************

[Quoted text hidden]

--
सस्नेह,
Thanks & regards,
बीरा सुरेश कु मार ,
Beera Suresh Kumar
कु लसचिव कार्यालय
Registrar Office
भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान हैदराबाद ,
Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad,
कं दी , संगारेड्डी - 502284, तेलंगाना, भारत
Kandi, Sangareddy - 502284, Telangana, India
[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments

IITH Reply to Lok Sabha Unstarred Question no. 1935.docx
15K

ISM Roadmap for Talent development.pdf
2753K
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